Start date
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12/1/2014
12/1/2014
12/1/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/3/2014
12/3/2014
12/3/2014
12/3/2014
12/4/2014
12/4/2014
12/8/2014
12/8/2014
12/8/2014
12/8/2014
12/8/2014
12/9/2014
12/9/2014
12/9/2014
12/9/2014
12/9/2014
12/9/2014
12/9/2014
12/9/2014
12/9/2014

DBA

CREACIONES MICHELLE BOWS
FARWEST CORROSION CONTROL CO
GREENER SOLUTION GROUP
RIGHTWAY SOLAR ELECTRIC INC.
TRINETWORK, INC.

VAZQUEZ HANDYMAN

ATB MATERIAL HANDLING

CCC GENERAL ENGINEERING
COMTRACT COMM INC.

CRIMSON PIPELINE L.P.
DAVIS-WHITE ASSOCIATES

ELITE PLUMBING

GAO, GAI PING

INNER CITY SKYLINE

LOUIE'S BARBERS

MOTIVE ENERGY INC.

OC TRANSIT INC

ON GUARD FIRE PROTECTION
PCMI

RAFAEL'S APLLIANCES AIR CONDITIONING
SOLAR 360 BUILDING SVC INC
CIVIL SOLUTIONS INCORPORATED
DH INSPECTIONS

PRECIS SOLAR

WEST COAST SOLAR, INC.
SULLIVAN SOLAR

ZONE 4 / DOUG DRAGOVICH
GELCO CORPORATION

IRON WORK & CUSTOM RACKS

MJ - APPARELS LLC

VAULT SCIENTIFIC INC.

VILLAIN SALON

A'S CONTRACTOR INC.

A-1 TOTAL SERVICE PLUMBING
ALVA MANUFACTURING, INC.
FIRST ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION
HARVEST CUBE

LA CRESTA ENT. INC.

MARINA HVAC

OC TRANSIT INC.

Bus address

250 S ROSE DR #54

12029 REGENTVIEW AVE
4931 BIRCH ST #8

18218 PINE CANYON RD

930 N MONTEREY ST #237
1800 BOLSA AVE

3019 TANAGER WAY

2658 N RIVER TRAIL RD

140 S CYPRESS AVE

3780 KILROY AIRPORT WAY STE 400
161 ORANGE GROVE AVE #72
1526 W OLIVE

1414 N KRAEMER BLVD

419 MAIN

1235 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
125 E COMMERCIAL ST #8
27762 FORBES RD STE 15
6438 ARVILLE ST

4651 E AIRPORT DR

277 MOUNT SHASTA

1912 N BATAVIA ST #G

2290 FOOTHILL DR

18210 ANDREA CIR S #4
36625 KEVIN RD STE 147-148
1282 FAYETTE ST

8949 KENAMAR DR 101

365 W GROVE AVE

3 CAPITAL DR

2450 E 52ND ST

960 S PLACENTIA AVE #E
181 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
109 W SANTA FE AVE

1095 N MAIN ST

6424 WHITTIER BLVD

236 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
151 N KRAEMER BLVD STE. 205
901 MAIN AVE

712 DUNN WAY

1614 VIA AMENO

5741 HUNTLEY AVE

27762 FORBES RD STE 15

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1054
DOWNEY, CA 90241-5517
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660-2114
LAKE HUGHES, CA 93532-1107
ALHAMBRA, CA 91801-1543
MIDWAY CITY, CA 92655
COMMERCE, CA 90069
ORANGE, CA 92865-2013
ONTARIO, CA 91762-3620

LONG BEACH, CA 90806-2498
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4848
FULLERTON, CA 92833
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92648
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1217
LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677-1228
LAS VEGAS, NV 89118-4322
ONTARIO, CA 91761-7869
NORCO, CA 92860

ORANGE, CA 92865-4108

VISTA, CA 92084-5805
NORTHRIDGE, CA 91325-1190
WILDOMAR, CA 92595-7433

EL CAJON, CA 92020-1511

SAN DIEGO, CA 92121-2435
ORANGE, CA 92865-3205

EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55344-3890
LOS ANGELES, CA 90011
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7033
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6922
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5633
ORANGE, CA 92867-5404

LOS ANGELES, CA 90022-4604
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6442
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5041
NORWALK, CT 06851-1168
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6805
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-9468
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92845-2039
LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677-1228

License description
CRAFTS RIBBONS BOWS AND HEADBANDS
CATHODIC PROTECTION

SOLAR

ELECTRICAL, LOW VOLTAGE
HANDYMAN

STORAGE RACKS
GENERAL ENGINEERING
CONTRACTOR

PIPELINE COMPANY
LEGAL PREPARATION
PLUMBING CONTRACTOR
MASSAGE

GENERAL CONTRACTOR
BARBER SHOP

STUDENT/PASSENGER TRANSPORTATION, NON EMERGENCY TRANSPORTATION
INSTALLING FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEMS IN NEW HOMES

CONTRACTOR

AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

SPECIAL INSPECTION

SOLAR

SOLAR INSTALLATION

SOLAR POWER INSTALLATION
INSTALLATION OF STORAGE RACKS
LONG TERM AUTO LEASING

WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION OF CLOTHING

MANUFACTURING AND WHOLESALING FUME HOODS

HAIR SALON

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR

PLUMBING COMPANY

METAL MACHINING AND ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURING

MEDICAL ADMINISTRATION

SALE AND/OR LEASE OF COMMERCIAL TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY
LIGHT MANUFACTURING/DISTRIBUTION

BACKFLOW PREVENTION DEVICE SERVICE

AIC SERVICE

STUDENT/PASSENGER TRANSPORTATION,NON EMERGENCY MEDICAL TRANSPORTATION

Phone number
(714) 986-4185
(310) 532-9524
(949) 945-2280
(661) 305-1258
(323) 315-0307
(714) 274-9038
(323) 726-9424
(714) 282-2500
(909) 544-1066
(562) 285-4112
(714) 277-4449
(714) 992-0255
(626) 632-9988
(855) 751-4663
(714) 524-8850
(714) 888-2525
(949) 348-2686
(702) 966-8021
(951) 805-6470
(909) 467-5332
(949) 535-2887
(760) 842-7976
(818) 885-1421
(951) 646-9400

(858) 271-7758
(714) 634-9100
(239) 278-2058
(323) 581-2222
(714) 414-9810
(323) 998-7130
(714) 343-6272

(888) 201-8856
(714) 237-0925
(562) 790-8100
(239) 278-2058
(714) 496-8870
(949) 369-6350
(949) 387-8117
(949) 348-2686



