

Start date	DBA	Bus address	Bus City, State	License description	Phone number
12/1/2014	CREACIONES MICHELLE BOWS	250 S ROSE DR #54	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1054	CRAFTS RIBBONS BOWS AND HEADBANDS	(714) 986-4185
12/1/2014	FARWEST CORROSION CONTROL CO	12029 REGENTVIEW AVE	DOWNEY, CA 90241-5517	CATHODIC PROTECTION	(310) 532-9524
12/1/2014	GREENER SOLUTION GROUP	4931 BIRCH ST #8	NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660-2114		(949) 945-2280
12/1/2014	RIGHTWAY SOLAR ELECTRIC INC.	18218 PINE CANYON RD	LAKE HUGHES, CA 93532-1107	SOLAR	(661) 305-1258
12/1/2014	TRINETWORK, INC.	930 N MONTEREY ST #237	ALHAMBRA, CA 91801-1543	ELECTRICAL, LOW VOLTAGE	(323) 315-0307
12/1/2014	VAZQUEZ HANDYMAN	1800 BOLSA AVE	MIDWAY CITY, CA 92655	HANDYMAN	(714) 274-9038
12/23/2014	ATB MATERIAL HANDLING	3019 TANAGER WAY	COMMERCE, CA 90069	STORAGE RACKS	(323) 726-9424
12/23/2014	CCC GENERAL ENGINEERING	2658 N RIVER TRAIL RD	ORANGE, CA 92865-2013	GENERAL ENGINEERING	(714) 282-2500
12/23/2014	COMTRACT COMM INC.	140 S CYPRESS AVE	ONTARIO, CA 91762-3620	CONTRACTOR	(909) 544-1066
12/23/2014	CRIMSON PIPELINE L.P.	3780 KILROY AIRPORT WAY STE 400	LONG BEACH, CA 90806-2498	PIPELINE COMPANY	(562) 285-4112
12/23/2014	DAVIS-WHITE ASSOCIATES	161 ORANGE GROVE AVE #72	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4848	LEGAL PREPARATION	(714) 277-4449
12/23/2014	ELITE PLUMBING	1526 W OLIVE	FULLERTON, CA 92833	PLUMBING CONTRACTOR	(714) 992-0255
12/23/2014	GAO, GAI PING	1414 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	MASSAGE	(626) 632-9988
12/23/2014	INNER CITY SKYLINE	419 MAIN	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92648	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(855) 751-4663
12/23/2014	LOUIE'S BARBERS	1235 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	BARBER SHOP	(714) 524-8850
12/23/2014	MOTIVE ENERGY INC.	125 E COMMERCIAL ST #8	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1217		(714) 888-2525
12/23/2014	OC TRANSIT INC	27762 FORBES RD STE 15	LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677-1228	STUDENT/PASSENGER TRANSPORTATION, NON EMERGENCY TRANSPORTATION	(949) 348-2686
12/23/2014	ON GUARD FIRE PROTECTION	6438 ARVILLE ST	LAS VEGAS, NV 89118-4322	INSTALLING FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEMS IN NEW HOMES	(702) 966-8021
12/23/2014	PCMI	4651 E AIRPORT DR	ONTARIO, CA 91761-7869	CONTRACTOR	(951) 805-6470
12/23/2014	RAFAEL'S APPLIANCES AIR CONDITIONING	277 MOUNT SHASTA	NORCO, CA 92860	AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING	(909) 467-5332
12/23/2014	SOLAR 360 BUILDING SVC INC	1912 N BATAVIA ST #G	ORANGE, CA 92865-4108		(949) 535-2887
12/3/2014	CIVIL SOLUTIONS INCORPORATED	2290 FOOTHILL DR	VISTA, CA 92084-5805	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(760) 842-7976
12/3/2014	DH INSPECTIONS	18210 ANDREA CIR S #4	NORTHRIDGE, CA 91325-1190	SPECIAL INSPECTION	(818) 885-1421
12/3/2014	PRECIS SOLAR	36625 KEVIN RD STE 147-148	WILDOMAR, CA 92595-7433	SOLAR	(951) 646-9400
12/3/2014	WEST COAST SOLAR, INC.	1282 FAYETTE ST	EL CAJON, CA 92020-1511	SOLAR INSTALLATION	
12/4/2014	SULLIVAN SOLAR	8949 KENAMAR DR 101	SAN DIEGO, CA 92121-2435	SOLAR POWER INSTALLATION	(858) 271-7758
12/4/2014	ZONE 4 / DOUG DRAGOVICH	365 W GROVE AVE	ORANGE, CA 92865-3205	INSTALLATION OF STORAGE RACKS	(714) 634-9100
12/8/2014	GELCO CORPORATION	3 CAPITAL DR	EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55344-3890	LONG TERM AUTO LEASING	(239) 278-2058
12/8/2014	IRON WORK & CUSTOM RACKS	2450 E 52ND ST	LOS ANGELES, CA 90011		(323) 581-2222
12/8/2014	MJ - APPARELS LLC	960 S PLACENTIA AVE #E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7033	WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION OF CLOTHING	(714) 414-9810
12/8/2014	VAULT SCIENTIFIC INC.	181 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6922	MANUFACTURING AND WHOLESALE FUME HOODS	(323) 998-7130
12/8/2014	VILLAIN SALON	109 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5633	HAIR SALON	(714) 343-6272
12/9/2014	A'S CONTRACTOR INC.	1095 N MAIN ST	ORANGE, CA 92867-5404	CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR	
12/9/2014	A-1 TOTAL SERVICE PLUMBING	6424 WHITTIER BLVD	LOS ANGELES, CA 90022-4604	PLUMBING COMPANY	(888) 201-8856
12/9/2014	ALVA MANUFACTURING, INC.	236 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6442	METAL MACHINING AND ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURING	(714) 237-0925
12/9/2014	FIRST ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS	151 N KRAEMER BLVD STE. 205	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5041	MEDICAL ADMINISTRATION	(562) 790-8100
12/9/2014	GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION	901 MAIN AVE	NORWALK, CT 06851-1168	SALE AND/OR LEASE OF COMMERCIAL TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY	(239) 278-2058
12/9/2014	HARVEST CUBE	712 DUNN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6805	LIGHT MANUFACTURING/DISTRIBUTION	(714) 496-8870
12/9/2014	LA CRESTA ENT. INC.	1614 VIA AMENO	SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-9468	BACKFLOW PREVENTION DEVICE SERVICE	(949) 369-6350
12/9/2014	MARINA HVAC	5741 HUNTLEY AVE	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92845-2039	A/C SERVICE	(949) 387-8117
12/9/2014	OC TRANSIT INC.	27762 FORBES RD STE 15	LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677-1228	STUDENT/PASSENGER TRANSPORTATION, NON EMERGENCY MEDICAL TRANSPORTATION	(949) 348-2686